Name

Barbara Day
Breanna Greenwood
Brian Ward
Christopher Beaty
Haley Bell

Mardi Hem

Michael Calton
Christine Leckie

Current Dept

Tax Assessor
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Facilities

Jail Operations

Tax Assessor

Parks Administration
Sheriff's Office

Dept #
3101
3501
5001
4010
5030
3101
7801
5001

Current Title

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Information Clerk/Receptionist
Corporal

Building Maint Technician I
Information Clerk/Receptionist
Deputy Tax Clerk I

Grounds Keeper

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

Crnt Salary
$31,149
$33,441
$91,374
$53,610
$33,441
$33,441
$33,970
$59,669

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

June 6, 2022

Grade New Dept
530 Tax Assessor
531  District Attorney
557  Sheriff's Office
534  Facilities
531  Sheriff's Office
531  Tax Assessor
531  Parks Administration
555  Sheriff's Office

Dept #
3101
3501
5001
4010
5001
3101
7801
5001

New Title

Title Specialist - NTTA
Secretary

Lieutenant

Building Maint Technician II
Crim Justice Info Spec
Accounting Tech

Grounds Maintenance Tech
Deputy Sheriff

New Salary
$36,040
$36,040
$100,511
$58,971
$36,040
$38,977
$36,040
$63,923

Grade
532
532
570
536
532
533
532
556

Min?
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

% chg
16%
8%
10%
10%
8%
17%
6%
7%

Eff Date
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Obtained Licensure



