COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

June 6, 2022

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Barbara Day	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist - NTTA	\$36,040	532	YES	16%	5/30/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Breanna Greenwood	District Attorney	3501	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$33,441	531	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$36,040	532	YES	8%	5/30/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Brian Ward	Sheriff's Office	5001	Corporal	\$91,374	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Lieutenant	\$100,511	570		10%	5/30/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Christopher Beaty	Facilities	4010	Building Maint Technician I	\$53,610	534	Facilities	4010	Building Maint Technician II	\$58,971	536		10%	5/30/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Haley Bell	Jail Operations	5030	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$33,441	531	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$36,040	532	YES	8%	5/30/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Mardi Hem	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk I	\$33,441	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Accounting Tech	\$38,977	533	YES	17%	5/30/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Michael Calton	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Keeper	\$33,970	531	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Maintenance Tech	\$36,040	532	YES	6%	5/30/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Christine Leckie	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$59,669	555	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,923	556	YES	7%	5/30/2022	Obtained Licensure